
2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year 
2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

Name of the Full-time 
teacher 

LAKSHMI KANT MISHRA 
HARE KRISHNA JHA HARI 
SAIYED SAJJAD HAIDER 

ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

ARUN KUMAR THAKUR 

HEMCHANDRA KUMAR 

GANGA PRASAD 

ANIL KUMAR MAHTO 

BARUN KUMAR PRABHAT 
HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 

UMAKANT PASWAN 

|ABDUL GANI 

ARSHAD KHAN 
Rachana Shalini 

Mithilesh Kumar Manjhi 
Rinky Kumari 

RAHUL KUMAR JHA 
Sangita Kumari Saha 

Sujata Gupta 
|Sunita Kumari 

|Supriya Kumari 
Vishwanath Sah 
Alpna Kumari 

PAN 

|ABFPM 7696A 
AAQPH7680D 
ABDPH9393R 

ACBPC3183F 
|APKPT3664G 

DOHPK2034E 
BGJPP5557K 

|ASDPM4232D 

AYAPP8181B 

HEEPS2780L 
CCNPPO128H 

BEEPG4823C 

GLWPK6541P 
DKXPS4388P 

CUQPM8913E 

BQCPM8758C 
BAKPJ1419F 

BUTPS7502R 

DJOPS8639R 

CIUPK8383A 

BZBPK3285Q 

AKQPS2218A 
BLCPK5733L 

Designation 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 11/02/1982 
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 11/04/1982 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

GUEST TEACHER 
GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

GUEST TEACHER 

;ar of appointme 

GUEST TEACHER 

11/21/1996 
11/05/1996 
04/01/2016 
05/03/2017 
07/06/2017 
08/05/2019 
09/16/2019 
08/26/2019 
10/11/2019 
02/10/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
07/01/2020 
14/07/2021 

Nature of appointment 
(Against Sanctioned post, 
temporary, permanent) 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 

Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 
Temporary 

Temporary 

Name of the Departmen 

Chemistry 
Hindi 

Economics 

Political Science 
Maithili 

Philoshophy 
Psychology 
Commerce 

Zoology 
Sociology 

Political Science 
Urdu 

English 
Botany 

English 
Chemistry 

Political Science 

Psychology 
Hindi 

history 
Physics 
Zoology 

Goegraphy 

Total years of 
Experience in the 
same institution 

|9lnmmmm 40 

40 

26 

26 

6 

5 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Is the teacher still serving 
the institution/If not last 

year of the service of 
Faculty to the institution 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

yes 

27-s. 23 

Principal 
JN COLLEGE 

Madhubani 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 
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