## 2.4.1 Number of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the year

2.4.3 Number of years of teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year)

Name of the Full-time	PAN	Designation	ar of appointme		lame of the Departmen		Is the teacher still serving
teacher				(Against Sanctioned post,		Experience in the	the institution/If not last
				temporary, permanent)		same institution	year of the service of
							Faculty to the Institution
LAKSHMI KANT MISHRA	<b>ABFPM 7696A</b>	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	11/02/1982	Permanent	Chemistry	40	yes
HARE KRISHNA JHA HARI	AAQPH7680D	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	11/04/1982	Permanent	Hindi	40	yes
SAIYED SAJJAD HAIDER	ABDPH9393R	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	11/21/1996	Permanent	Economics	26	yes
ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY	ACBPC3183F	ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR	11/05/1996	Permanent	Political Science	26	yes
ARUN KUMAR THAKUR	APKPT3664G	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	04/01/2016	Permanent	Maithili	6	yes
HEMCHANDRA KUMAR	DOHPK2034E	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	05/03/2017	Permanent	Philoshophy	5	yes
GANGA PRASAD	BGJPP5557K	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	07/06/2017	Permanent	Psychology	5	yes
ANIL KUMAR MAHTO	ASDPM4232D	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	08/05/2019	Permanent	Commerce	3	yes
BARUN KUMAR PRABHAT	AYAPP8181B	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	09/16/2019	Permanent	Zoology	3	yes
HIMANSHU SHEKHAR	HEEPS2780L	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	08/26/2019	Permanent	Sociology	3	yes
UMAKANT PASWAN	CCNPP0128H	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	10/11/2019	Permanent	Political Science	3	yes
ABDUL GANI	BEEPG4823C	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	02/10/2020	Permanent	Urdu	2	yes
ARSHAD KHAN	GLWPK6541P	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	English	1	yes
Rachana Shalini	DKXPS4388P	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Botany	1	yes
Mithilesh Kumar Manjhi	CUOPM8913E	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	English	1	yes
	BQCPM8758C	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Chemistry	1	yes
Rinky Kumari	BAKPJ1419F	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Political Science	1	yes
RAHUL KUMAR JHA	BUTPS7502R	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Psychology	1	yes
Sangita Kumari Saha	DJOPS8639R	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Hindi	1	yes
Sujata Gupta	CIUPK8383A	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	history	1	yes
Sunita Kumari	BZBPK3285Q	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Physics	1	yes
Supriya Kumari	AKQPS2218A	GUEST TEACHER	07/01/2020	Temporary	Zoology	1	yes
/ishwanath Sah	BLCPK5733L	GUEST TEACHER	14/07/2021	Temporary	Goegraphy	1	yes

27.5.23

Principal
J N COLLEGE
Madhubani